NOV. 19. 2005 10:14ANs. CONTEMACHED SCHATH, CAR BURES NO. 1514 Pap. 10f1

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000269909 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 205-0383

From:

Account Name : GUTTENMACHER, BOHATCH & BARINAGA-BURCH, P.A.

Account Number : I19990000159
Phone : (305)442-4911
Fax Number : (305)442-0911

FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

A.J.M.D.

A.J. INVESTMENTS, LTD.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	11
Page Count	-02-4
Estimated Charge	\$1,837.50

D5 NOV 29 AM II: 07

Flactronic Filing, Menu-

Marioca

Corporate Filing

Bublic Access Halp

DCC .

7C \$30,000,00





November 22, 2005

PLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

A.J. INVESTMENTS, LTD.
C/O GUTTENMACHER, BOHATCH & BARINAGA-BUR
7301 SW 57TH COURT, SUITE 560 SOUTH MIAMI, FL 33143

SUBJECT: A.J. INVESTMENTS, LTD.

REF: W05000052015

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist FAR Aud. #: H05000269909 Letter Number: 705A00068751

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1.	1. A. J. M. D. INVESTMENTS, LTD.		
	(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a	suffix such as "Limited", Ltd.", or Limited Partnership")	
2. c/o Guttenmacher, Bohatch & Barinaga-Burch P.A.		Barinaga-Burch P.A.	
	7301 SW 57th Court Suite 560	South Miami, Florida 33143	
	(Business address of)	Limited Partnership)	
3.	JOHN S. BOHATCH,	ESOUTRE	
•	(Name of Registered Ager		
4.	7301 SW 57th Court Suite 560	South Miami Florida 33143	
→.	Rigorial Street Andress	for Registered Agent)	
5.	11/1/10		
Э,	(Registered Agentyanya sign here to sobout design	ation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	
6. c/o Guttenmacher, Bohatch & Barinaga-Burch P.A.			
Ο.	7301 SW 57th Court Suite 560, South Miami, Florida 33143		
	(Mailing Address of the	Limited Partnership)	
7	The latest date upon which the Limited Pa	etnarchin is to ha discolund is:	
	December 31, 2055.	attioismp is to be disserved is.	
	Dodoricot Dig 2000.		
8.	Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street Address:	
	ALEXANDER DE SANTIS,	c/o Guttenmacher, Bohatch &	
	as Trustee of the ALEXANDER	Barinaga-Burch, P.A.	
	e. de santis living trust,	7301 SW 57th Court, Suite 560	
	dated November 2-3 2005	South Miami, Florida 33143	
	MERCEDES R. RICO,	c/o Guttenmacher, Bohatch &	
	as Trustee of the MERCEDES	Barinaga-Burch, P.A.	
	R. RICO LIVING TRUST,	7301 SW 57th Court, Suite 560	
	dated November 25, 2005	South Miami, Florida 33143	
	<u></u>		
		lare that I (we) have read the forgoing and	
kno	w the contents there of and that the facts s	tated herein are true and correct.	
٠.			
Sign	ned this day of November, 200	13	
ei	nature of all General Partners:		
orgi	gattie of all Goleral Fattiers.	, · io	
	. ^ 1		
Λ	leand De lanke	mescale teco	
ΑĽ	EXANDER DE SANTIS, as Trustee of	MERCEDES R. RICO, as Trustee of the	
	ALEXANDER E. DE SANTIS LIVING	MERCEDES R. RICO LIVING TRUST,	
TRI	UST, dated November 13, 2005	dated November 22, 2005	

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of <u>A. J. M. D. INVESTMENTS</u>, <u>LTD.</u>, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 250,000 .00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$_\text{25000}_.00.

Signed this _____ day of November, 2005.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts state herein are true and correct.

ALEXANDER DE SANTIS, as Trustes of the ALEXANDER E. DE SANTIS LIVING TRUST, dated November 23, 2005, General Partner

MERCEDES R. RICO, as Trustee of the MERCEDES R. RICO LIVING TRUST, dated November 23, 2005, General Partner